
Lowell Email List 
 
 

Position Teacher Email 

K-S11 Ms. Kendra Langhorn klanghorn@philasd.org 

K-S12 Ms. Julia Laitman jlaitman@philasd.org 

K-S13 Ms. Jacqueline Taddonio jtaddonio@philasd.org 

K-S14 Ms. Amanda Kerrigan akerrigan@philasd.org 

K-S15 Ms. Kimberly Gonzalez kmgonzalez@philasd.org 

1-S23 Ms. Cierra Bard cbard@philasd.org 

1-S24 Ms. Meredith Pincus mgold@philasd.org 

1-S25 Ms. Melissa Karwoski mjkarwoski@philasd.org 

1-S26 Ms. Brittney Pier bpier@philasd.org 

1-S28 Ms. Carol Weale caweale@philasd.org 

1-S29 Ms. Jessica Trider jtrider@philasd.org 

2-101 Ms. Megan Kelly  mfdalton@philasd.org 

2-102 Ms. Pam Ginsburg pgilbert@philasd.org 

2-107 Ms. Jacqueline Martin jmschoell@philasd.org 

2-108 Ms. Elizabeth Pond empond@philasd.org 

2-109 Ms. Cheryl Forker caforker@philasd.org 

3-303 Ms. Andrea Shackleton adrosenberg@philasd.org 

3-306 Ms. Charlene Dixon cdixon2@philasd.org 

3-307 Ms. Leigh Ann Bertolet lbertolet@philasd.org 

3-309 Ms. Stephanie Kimbel skoss@philasd.org 

3-310 Ms. Shelly McKeown smckeown@philasd.org 

4-203 Ms. Allison Chorneiko asawicki@philasd.org 

4-206 Mr. Joseph Dempsey jodempsey@philasd.org 



4-207 Ms. Sara McCann smccann@philasd.org 

4-208 Ms. Kate Delussey kadelussey@philasd.org 

AS Ms. Elvira Brazela ebrazela@philasd.org 

ES Ms. Kara Bowers klbowers@philasd.org 

LSS Ms. Leah Mullen lhenesey@philasd.org 

LS-  Mr. Scott Magill scmagill@philasd.org 

LS Ms. Alketa Rapi arapi@philasd.org 

ESOL- K Dr. Rice srice@philasd.org 

ESOL- 1&2 Ms. Mattie Hartzell mhartzell@philasd.org 

ESOL- 3&4 Mr. Yasir Falih yfalih@philasd.org 

SBTL Ms. Kelly Kinzey kwasniewski@philasd.org 

Lit Lead Mr. Renaldo Worrell rlworrell@philasd.org 

Asst. Principal Ms. Jami Ortega jmortega@philasd.org 

Principal Ms. Chantal Barr cbarr@philasd.org 
 


